For your local Racal Instruments Sales Office see page 173. -131-
STIMULUS/
RESPONSE
A/D & D/A Module with Digital I/O
Models 6060/6061
n Unique Combinations of Analog and
Digital Channels
n 12 Bit Resolution on Analog Channels

Trigger Output (TTL)
For your local Racal Instruments Sales Office see page 173.-134-
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
6060A 8 Ch. A/D,8 Ch. D/A,32 Ch. Digital I/O 33-1010-WXYZ
6060B 16 Ch. D/A, 32 Ch. Digital I/O 33-1011-WXYZ
6060C 16 Ch. A/D, 32 Ch. Digital I/O 33-1012-WXYZ
6060D 32 Ch. Digital I/O 33-1013-WXYZ
6061A 8 Ch. A/D,8 Ch. D/A,32 Ch. Digital I/O, Isolated 33-1020-WXYZ
6061B 16 Ch. D/A, 32 Ch. Digital I/O, Isolated 33-1021-WXYZ
6061C 16 Ch. A/D, 32 Ch. Digital I/O, Isolated 33-1022-WXYZ
OPT. 01 Change Analog Input or Output Ranges (Max 16V) 1 (added to P/N)
OPT. 02 TTL Digital I/O (open collector) 2 (added to P/N)
OPT. 03 Current D/A Outputs (A/B models only) 3 (added to P/N)
OPT. 04 Additional 256kB of Trace Memory 4 (added to P/N)